
Restaurants & bar groups

GROUP RESTAURANT/BAR CONTACT NAME EMAIL

Future Bars
Little Blackwood

Minus 5
Rhinos Ski Shack

Danielle Barton danielle@futurebars.co.nz

Go To Collection Group
Hawker & Roll

Rata
Madam Woo

Heather Cosentino heather.c@gotocollection.co.nz

Good Group

Bardeaux
Barmuda

Botswana Butchery
White+Wong’s

Ksenia Morris
Hamish Klein

ksenia.morris@goodgroup.co.nz
hamish.klein@goodgroup.co.nz

Republic Hospitality

Ballarat Trading Co
Bar Up

Below Zero
Habana

Vinyl Underground
Winnies
Zephyr

Lauren Ladlow events@republicqt.co.nz

Saffron Resturants
Aosta

Blue Door
Fan- Tan

Ross Boorman operations@saffonrestaurants.co.nz

Shotover Trading

Boardwalk
Brazz
Pier

The London
The Crown

Peter Robertson gm@thelondon.co.nz

Wai Group
Bella Cucina

Finz
Public

Martin James martin@wai.net.nz

World
World Bar

Yonder
Suzy Larsen suzy@yonderqt.com
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